
Grottazzolina 30 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 936 PALLOTTA A. 16:21.084
Tempo gara

1 2:01.525 + 02.354 13:08:45.132  42,954

2 2:01.316 + 02.145 13:10:46.448  43,028

3 2:00.943 + 01.772 13:12:47.391  43,161

4 2:00.095 + 00.924 13:14:47.486  43,466

5 2:01.572 + 02.401 13:16:49.058  42,938

6 1:59.171 --------- 13:18:48.229  43,803

7 1:59.770 + 00.599 13:20:47.999  43,584

8 2:00.279 + 01.108 13:22:48.278  43,399

 Po. 2 - # 211 SANTECCHIA F. + 01.022
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.286 + 05.158 13:08:47.229  42,341

2 2:03.723 + 05.595 13:10:50.952  42,191

3 2:00.185 + 02.057 13:12:51.137  43,433

4 2:00.005 + 01.877 13:14:51.142  43,498

5 1:58.315 + 00.187 13:16:49.457  44,120

6 2:01.317 + 03.189 13:18:50.774  43,028

7 1:58.128 --------- 13:20:48.902  44,189

8 2:00.398 + 02.270 13:22:49.300  43,356

 Po. 3 - # 116 ONORI T. + 07.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.469 + 06.352 13:08:50.220  41,604

2 2:02.393 + 03.276 13:10:52.613  42,649

3 2:00.872 + 01.755 13:12:53.485  43,186

4 2:00.144 + 01.027 13:14:53.629  43,448

5 2:02.006 + 02.889 13:16:55.635  42,785

6 2:02.141 + 03.024 13:18:57.776  42,737

7 1:59.117 --------- 13:20:56.893  43,822

8 1:59.160 + 00.043 13:22:56.053  43,807

 Po. 4 - # 340 STAGI A. + 09.252
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.822 + 03.313 13:08:45.799  42,501

2 2:01.418 + 01.909 13:10:47.217  42,992

3 2:01.760 + 02.251 13:12:48.977  42,871

4 2:02.084 + 02.575 13:14:51.061  42,757

5 2:03.726 + 04.217 13:16:54.787  42,190

6 2:01.841 + 02.332 13:18:56.628  42,843

7 1:59.509 --------- 13:20:56.137  43,679

8 2:01.393 + 01.884 13:22:57.530  43,001

 Po. 5 - # 137 COLAZILLI N. + 20.185
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.840 + 05.927 13:08:51.468  41,154

2 2:02.347 + 01.434 13:10:53.815  42,666

3 2:00.913 --------- 13:12:54.728  43,172

4 2:01.195 + 00.282 13:14:55.923  43,071

5 2:02.685 + 01.772 13:16:58.608  42,548

6 2:03.342 + 02.429 13:19:01.950  42,321

7 2:03.336 + 02.423 13:21:05.286  42,323

8 2:03.177 + 02.264 13:23:08.463  42,378

 Po. 6 - # 318 DONDE' G. + 22.800
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.257 + 11.421 13:08:56.522  39,469

2 2:05.342 + 04.506 13:11:01.864  41,646

3 2:01.993 + 01.157 13:13:03.857  42,789

4 2:01.391 + 00.555 13:15:05.248  43,002

5 2:00.836 --------- 13:17:06.084  43,199

6 2:01.814 + 00.978 13:19:07.898  42,852

7 2:01.640 + 00.804 13:21:09.538  42,914

8 2:01.540 + 00.704 13:23:11.078  42,949

 Po. 7 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 27.091
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.271 --------- 13:08:41.874  43,766

2 2:22.037 + 22.766 13:11:03.911  36,751

3 2:02.050 + 02.779 13:13:05.961  42,769

4 2:02.598 + 03.327 13:15:08.559  42,578

5 2:02.058 + 02.787 13:17:10.617  42,767

6 2:03.309 + 04.038 13:19:13.926  42,333

7 2:00.455 + 01.184 13:21:14.381  43,336

8 2:00.988 + 01.717 13:23:15.369  43,145

 Po. 8 - # 436 ALLEGRETTI F. + 31.175
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.217 + 01.760 13:08:49.251  41,688

2 2:06.241 + 02.784 13:10:55.492  41,349

3 2:04.194 + 00.737 13:12:59.686  42,031

4 2:03.457 --------- 13:15:03.143  42,282

5 2:04.007 + 00.550 13:17:07.150  42,094

6 2:04.682 + 01.225 13:19:11.832  41,867

7 2:03.929 + 00.472 13:21:15.761  42,121

8 2:03.692 + 00.235 13:23:19.453  42,202

 Po. 9 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. + 33.344
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.767 + 09.494 13:08:54.066  40,538

2 2:24.037 + 24.764 13:11:18.103  36,241

3 2:02.266 + 02.993 13:13:20.369  42,694

4 2:00.097 + 00.824 13:15:20.466  43,465

5 1:59.273 --------- 13:17:19.739  43,765

6 2:00.368 + 01.095 13:19:20.107  43,367

7 1:59.895 + 00.622 13:21:20.002  43,538

8 2:01.620 + 02.347 13:23:21.622  42,921

 Po. 10 - # 136 STAMPATORI L. + 45.488
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.473 + 06.276 13:08:54.723  40,008

2 2:07.726 + 03.529 13:11:02.449  40,869

3 2:05.516 + 01.319 13:13:07.965  41,588

4 2:04.197 --------- 13:15:12.162  42,030

5 2:05.363 + 01.166 13:17:17.525  41,639

6 2:04.585 + 00.388 13:19:22.110  41,899

7 2:04.853 + 00.656 13:21:26.963  41,809

8 2:06.803 + 02.606 13:23:33.766  41,166

 Po. 11 - # 425 ALLEGRETTI F. + 1:14.636
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.383 + 07.709 13:08:57.398  39,431

2 2:08.447 + 03.773 13:11:05.845  40,639

3 2:05.394 + 00.720 13:13:11.239  41,629

4 2:27.048 + 22.374 13:15:38.287  35,499

5 2:06.365 + 01.691 13:17:44.652  41,309

6 2:04.674 --------- 13:19:49.326  41,869

7 2:07.563 + 02.889 13:21:56.889  40,921

8 2:06.025 + 01.351 13:24:02.914  41,420

 Po. 12 - # 18 BELLI P. + 1:15.266
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.101 + 07.808 13:09:00.167  38,638

2 2:09.716 + 02.423 13:11:09.883  40,242

3 2:08.474 + 01.181 13:13:18.357  40,631

4 2:09.053 + 01.760 13:15:27.410  40,448

5 2:09.843 + 02.550 13:17:37.253  40,202

6 2:09.868 + 02.575 13:19:47.121  40,195

7 2:09.130 + 01.837 13:21:56.251  40,424

8 2:07.293 --------- 13:24:03.544  41,008

Fastest lap: 1:58.128 
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Grottazzolina 30 06 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

85 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 13 - # 223 ALBANESI B. + 1:35.677
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.027 + 07.274 13:09:01.701  38,375

2 2:10.673 + 01.920 13:11:12.374  39,947

3 2:21.740 + 12.987 13:13:34.114  36,828

4 2:10.021 + 01.268 13:15:44.135  40,147

5 2:11.071 + 02.318 13:17:55.206  39,826

6 2:10.083 + 01.330 13:20:05.289  40,128

7 2:08.753 --------- 13:22:14.042  40,543

8 2:09.913 + 01.160 13:24:23.955  40,181

 Po. 14 - # 9 VAGNI V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.131 + 05.101 13:09:21.963  33,649

2 2:30.030 --------- 13:11:51.993  34,793

3 2:30.888 + 00.858 13:14:22.881  34,595

4 2:37.505 + 07.475 13:17:00.386  33,142

5 2:33.795 + 03.765 13:19:34.181  33,941

6 2:33.076 + 03.046 13:22:07.257  34,101

7 2:33.127 + 03.097 13:24:40.384  34,089

 Po. 15 - # 22 PAGANELLI L. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.061 --------- 13:08:53.370  40,446

Fastest lap: 1:58.128 
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